Campaign Disclosure Statement
FORM 26 and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

Town of Cochrane 403-851-2500
Business Title/Organization Business Phone Number
101 Ranchehouse Rd Cochrane AB T4C 2K8
Address City or Town Province Postal Code
LOCAL JURISDICTION: Cochrane , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: 2025
Full Name of Candidate: Morgan Justice Nagel

Candidate's Mailing Address: _

Cochrane bz

Postal Code-—

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $150.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor’s name $7.600.00
and address (attach listing and amount) ’ :

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $0.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 - 3) $7,750.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $9,446.52
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions | $0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue $0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $9,446.52
TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $17,196.52

Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses $0.00
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $0.00
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $0.00

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $17,196.52

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect theﬂi_nrformation required under section

147 .4 of the Local Authorities Election Act. /
" o 3 ﬁ e .
x <
DZ.ODJ/QQ/QZ(/ :
' Date yyg/y-mm-dd Sigr?ature of Candidate

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Category

Canadidate's own funds
Canadidate's own funds
Under $50

Under $50

Under $50

Over $50

Over $50

Over $50

Over $51

Over $52

Over $53

Over $54

Over $55

Over $56

Over $57

Over $58

Over $59

Over $60

Over $61

Over $62

Over $63

Over $64

Over $65

Canadidate's own funds
Canadidate's own funds

Contact email  Name

_ Morgan Nagel
_ Morgan Nagel
_ Doug Phillips
_ Stella McEwan
_ David Hornung
_w David Goldstein
_\ Wayne and Pam Tennant
_@ Joann Humphrys
DIEEEEEEE  James Sholdice
_ Allison Reid
_ Adrian Moroz
_ Ryan Baum
_r Matthew Gelinas
_ james trofimuk
IEEEENEN)] Ross Otto
SR Jonathan Denis
_ Adrian Moroz
_r Hamza Balkhi
_ Matthew Benson
_ Carter Nagel
_ Narinder Atwal

Harwinder Singh Mangat
- Sapan Kaur Mangat

IR o2 Neoe!
AR /002 Neoe!

Country
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada

Province
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta

Municipality Street Address Postal Code Payment method
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Calgary Apple Pay
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Rocky View County Apple Pay
Calgary Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Calgary Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Calgary Credit/Debit Cards
Edmonton Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Google Pay
Calgary Cash (Receipt Issued)
Cochrane Cheque

Cochrane Cheque

Cochrane Credit/Debit Cards
Cochrane Contribution in-kind

Donation Value
4500
10
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
250
250
300
500
500
500
500
2000
1500
3,436.52
1500

Currency
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD



Date

August 1, 2025
August 9, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 13, 2025
August 18, 2025
August 21, 2025
Aug 22, 2025

Aug 22, 2025
August 29, 2025
August 31, 2025
September 1, 2025
Sep 1, 2025

Sep 1, 2025

Sep 7, 2025
September 11, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 16, 2025
Sep 17, 2025
September 18, 2025
September 20, 2025
September 21, 2025
Sep 22, 2025

Sep 25, 2025

Sep 26, 2025
September 27, 2025
September 30, 2025
September 30, 2025
October 1, 2025

Oct 1, 2025
October 6, 2025

Oct 6, 2025

Item

Adobe Creative Cloud
SignsOnTheCheap - Signs
Adobe Stock Photos

VistaPrint - Campaign Literature and Banners

MailChimp - Email Service

Wix - Website & Payment Processing
Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads

Amazon - H Frames

ATB - Bank Fees

Adobe Creative Cloud

Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads

Adobe Stock Photos

Amazon - Stickers

Amazon - H Frames

Meta Platforms - Ads

MailChimp - Email Service

Amazon - H Frames

Wix - Website & Payment Processing
Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads

Amazon - H Frames

Wix - Website & Payment Processing
ATB - Bank Fees

Adobe Creative Cloud

Meta Platforms - Ads

Amazon - Lavalier Microphone

Meta Platforms - Ads

Amount

$48.29

$3,707.95

$40.94

$1,279.94

$47.25
$33.60
$28.64
$93.20
$58.78
$5.00
$48.29
$0.27
$525.08
$525.00
$40.94
$50.36
$94.48
$530.25
$47.25
$141.72
$33.60
$348.41
$538.65
$55.18
$141.72
$86.14
$5.00
$48.29
$551.25
$31.49
$565.95



Date

October 7, 2025
October 7, 2025
October 7, 2025
October 7, 2025
October 7, 2025
October 7, 2025
Oct 10, 2025
October 11, 2025
Oct 12, 2025

Oct 14, 2025
October 17, 2025
October 17, 2025
Oct 17, 2025
October 18, 2025
October 21, 2025
Oct 22, 2025
October 31, 2025
October 31, 2025
October 31, 2025
August 19, 2026
October 10, 2026
October 15, 2026
Sept 6

Sept 6

END OF CAMPAIGN

Item

Home Hardware - Lumber
Canadian Tire - Sign Materials
Canadian Tire - Sand Bags
Opa - Volunteer Dinner
Staples Printing

Home Depot - Sign Lumber
Meta Platforms - Ads
Adobe - Stock Photos

Meta Platforms - Ads

Meta Platforms - Ads
MailChimp - SMS Service
MailChimp - SMS Service
Meta Platforms - Ads
MailChimp - Email Service

Wix - Website & Payment Processing

Meta Platforms - Ads

Wix - Website & Payment Processing

ATB - Bank Fees
ATB - Bank Fees
Labour Day Parade Entry

Topaz Labs - Video Editing Software
Cochrane Lions Event Centre - Space Rental

SignsOnTheCheap - Signs
VistaPrint - Campaign Literature

Old lawn signs (contribution in-kind)
Website Services (contribution in-kind)

TOTAL EXPENSES

Amount
$257.87
$40.60
$299.70
$44.42
$23.33
$12.50
$565.95
$40.94
$565.95
$584.85
$94.50
$26.25
$604.80
$47.25
$33.60
$513.87
$36.00
$5.00
$2.00
$125.00
$84.83
$250.00
$1,093.25
$591.15
$500.00
$1,000.00
$17,196.52





