

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

Town of Cochrane	403-851-2500
Business Title/Organization	Business Phone Number
101 Ranchehouse Rd	Cochrane
Address	City or Town
	AB T4C 2K8
	Province Postal Code

LOCAL JURISDICTION: Cochrane, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: 2025

Full Name of Candidate: Morgan Justice Nagel

Candidate's Mailing Address: ATIA Sec. 20(1)
Cochrane, Alberta
 Postal Code ATIA Sec. 20(1)

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$150.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)	\$7,600.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned	\$0.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$7,750.00

OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$9,446.52
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign	\$0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue	\$0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$9,446.52

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)	\$17,196.52
------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------

Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses	\$0.00
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses	\$0.00
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)	\$0.00

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)	\$17,196.52
----------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

2026/02/29

Date yyyy-mm-dd



Signature of Candidate

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

Category	Contact email	Name	Phone	Country	Province	Municipality	Street Address	Postal Code	Payment method	Donation Value	Currency
Canadidate's own funds	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Morgan Nagel	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Canada	Alberta	Cochrane	ATIA Sec. 20(1)		Credit/Debit Cards	4500	CAD
Canadidate's own funds	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Morgan Nagel		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	10	CAD	
Under \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Doug Phillips		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	50	CAD	
Under \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Stella McEwan		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	50	CAD	
Under \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	David Hornung		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	50	CAD	
Over \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	David Goldstein		Canada	Alberta	Calgary		Apple Pay	100	CAD	
Over \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Wayne and Pam Tennant		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	100	CAD	
Over \$50	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Joann Humphrys		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	100	CAD	
Over \$51	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	James Sholdice		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	100	CAD	
Over \$52	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Allison Reid		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	100	CAD	
Over \$53	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Adrian Moroz		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	200	CAD	
Over \$54	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Ryan Baum		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	200	CAD	
Over \$55	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Matthew Gelinis		Canada	Alberta	Rocky View County		Apple Pay	200	CAD	
Over \$56	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	james trofimuk		Canada	Alberta	Calgary		Credit/Debit Cards	200	CAD	
Over \$57	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Ross Otto		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	250	CAD	
Over \$58	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Jonathan Denis		Canada	Alberta	Calgary		Credit/Debit Cards	250	CAD	
Over \$59	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Adrian Moroz		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Credit/Debit Cards	300	CAD	
Over \$60	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Hamza Balkhi		Canada	Alberta	Calgary		Credit/Debit Cards	500	CAD	
Over \$61	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Matthew Benson		Canada	Alberta	Edmonton		Credit/Debit Cards	500	CAD	
Over \$62	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Carter Nagel		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane		Google Pay	500	CAD	
Over \$63	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Narinder Atwal		Canada	Alberta	Calgary	Cash (Receipt Issued)	500	CAD		
Over \$64	--	Harwinder Singh Mangat		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane	Cheque	2000	CAD		
Over \$65	--	Sapan Kaur Mangat		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane	Cheque	1500	CAD		
Canadidate's own funds	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Morgan Nagel		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane	Credit/Debit Cards		3,436.52	CAD	
Canadidate's own funds	ATIA Sec. 20(1)	Morgan Nagel		Canada	Alberta	Cochrane	Contribution in-kind		1500	CAD	

Date	Item	Amount
August 1, 2025	Adobe Creative Cloud	\$48.29
August 9, 2025	SignsOnTheCheap - Signs	\$3,707.95
August 11, 2025	Adobe Stock Photos	\$40.94
August 13, 2025	VistaPrint - Campaign Literature and Banners	\$1,279.94
August 18, 2025	MailChimp - Email Service	\$47.25
August 21, 2025	Wix - Website & Payment Processing	\$33.60
Aug 22, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$28.64
Aug 22, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$93.20
August 29, 2025	Amazon - H Frames	\$58.78
August 31, 2025	ATB - Bank Fees	\$5.00
September 1, 2025	Adobe Creative Cloud	\$48.29
Sep 1, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$0.27
Sep 1, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$525.08
Sep 7, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$525.00
September 11, 2025	Adobe Stock Photos	\$40.94
September 13, 2025	Amazon - Stickers	\$50.36
September 16, 2025	Amazon - H Frames	\$94.48
Sep 17, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$530.25
September 18, 2025	MailChimp - Email Service	\$47.25
September 20, 2025	Amazon - H Frames	\$141.72
September 21, 2025	Wix - Website & Payment Processing	\$33.60
Sep 22, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$348.41
Sep 25, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$538.65
Sep 26, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$55.18
September 27, 2025	Amazon - H Frames	\$141.72
September 30, 2025	Wix - Website & Payment Processing	\$86.14
September 30, 2025	ATB - Bank Fees	\$5.00
October 1, 2025	Adobe Creative Cloud	\$48.29
Oct 1, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$551.25
October 6, 2025	Amazon - Lavalier Microphone	\$31.49
Oct 6, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$565.95

Date	Item	Amount
October 7, 2025	Home Hardware - Lumber	\$257.87
October 7, 2025	Canadian Tire - Sign Materials	\$40.60
October 7, 2025	Canadian Tire - Sand Bags	\$299.70
October 7, 2025	Opa - Volunteer Dinner	\$44.42
October 7, 2025	Staples Printing	\$23.33
October 7, 2025	Home Depot - Sign Lumber	\$12.50
Oct 10, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$565.95
October 11, 2025	Adobe - Stock Photos	\$40.94
Oct 12, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$565.95
Oct 14, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$584.85
October 17, 2025	MailChimp - SMS Service	\$94.50
October 17, 2025	MailChimp - SMS Service	\$26.25
Oct 17, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$604.80
October 18, 2025	MailChimp - Email Service	\$47.25
October 21, 2025	Wix - Website & Payment Processing	\$33.60
Oct 22, 2025	Meta Platforms - Ads	\$513.87
October 31, 2025	Wix - Website & Payment Processing	\$36.00
October 31, 2025	ATB - Bank Fees	\$5.00
October 31, 2025	ATB - Bank Fees	\$2.00
August 19, 2026	Labour Day Parade Entry	\$125.00
October 10, 2026	Topaz Labs - Video Editing Software	\$84.83
October 15, 2026	Cochrane Lions Event Centre - Space Rental	\$250.00
Sept 6	SignsOnTheCheap - Signs	\$1,093.25
Sept 6	VistaPrint - Campaign Literature	\$591.15
--	Old lawn signs (contribution in-kind)	\$500.00
--	Website Services (contribution in-kind)	\$1,000.00
END OF CAMPAIGN	TOTAL EXPENSES	\$17,196.52